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022913

022916

022917

022919

022921

022922

022923

022924

022926

022928

022929

022930

022931

022932

022935

022938

CODE NAME
CONT ROO JERRY DAVIS ROOFING & SIDING
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-680-0367

CONT SETUP HOME BRANDS INC

COMMENTS: BPH - 6038681300 EXT 4308
CONT HANDY HARDESTY, DEREK

COMMENTS: BPH - 803-487-0085
REALTOR1 ATLANTIC SHORES REALTY LLC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-626-9014

REPAIRMISC OMNI CART SERVICES INC

COMMENTS: BPH - 440-205-8363
INT DESIGN KIMBERLY BRYANT DESIGN GROUP

- 8437121111
JONES, SCOT M

COMMENTS:
CONT FRA

BPH

- 843-424-0022
INNOVATIVE BUILDING CONCEPTS

COMMENTS
CONT GEN

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH - 8286282845
RETAIL OTH LUMBER LIQUIDATORS

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-353-0390
CAFE BABAKAS PIZZERIA LLC

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-516-1366
CONT GEN HENSON CONSTRUCTION

COMMENTS: BPH - 502-266-3296

RETAIL GIF REEF RESORTS

COMMENTS: BPH -~ 843-497-7798
PER TRAIN CLIFFORD, DENISE

COMMENTS: BPH ~ 508-641-1157
REALTORL DAVCO REALTY
COMMENTS: BPH ~ 843-655-7931
CONT FEN ACTION FENCE LLC
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-236-4925
REALTORL ICW SALES
COMMENTS:  BPH - 843-424-1225

2737 WINERY RD
PATRICK, SC 29584

300 CONTITUTION AVE SUITE 200
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

650 TUPELO LANE UNIT I
LONGS, SC 29568

1000 21ST AVE N, STE 2

MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577
PO BOX 366
MENTON, OH 44061

1103 48TH AVE N SUITE 100
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

PO BOX 1339

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29598
1349 CHARLOTTE HwY

FAIRVIEW, NC 28730

3000 JOHMN DEERE RD
TOANO, VA 23168

PO BOX 5801

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29597
11501 PLANTSIDE DR
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

PO BOX 1527
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29578

1080 VALLEY DR
CALABASH, NC 28467

3717 Hwy 1008
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

4302 ROSEA LANE
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588

211 LANDING RD UNIT I
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
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022940

022941

022942

022943

022944

022945

022948

022949

022950

022951

022952

022953

022954

022955

022956

022957

CONT PAI DUPLAGA PAINTS LLC

COMMENTS :
CLEANING

BPH - 740-827-7281

HELPER 4 YOU

COMMENTS: BPH - 3862273259
LANDSCAPE GREEN TREE SOLUTIONS

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-283-7522
CLEANING MYRTLE CLEANING SERVICES LLC
COMMENTS: BPH - B843-272-7011 EXT.323

RETAIL HO2 MIRAGE DESIGNS & ACCENTS

COMMENTS :
REALTORL

BPH - 843-249-6200

DICKSON PROPERTIES

COMMENTS:
REALTOR1

BPH - 910-471-1788

A PERSONAL MAID/ UHAUL

- 843-902-5326
M R ELCTRIC OF MYRTLE BEACH L

COMMENTS :
CONT ELE

BPH

COMMENTS :
CONT ENV

BPH - 843-360-0184

OHIO ALPHA ENVIRONMENTAL MGMT

- 407-388-9826
B & L CONSTRUCTION

COMMENTS :
CONT GEN

BPH

COMMENTS: BPH - 336-382-6430

RETAIL MIS MY MOBILE

COMMENTS: BPH ~ 843-742-8122
RETAIL MIS DEL SOL

COMMENTS: BPH - 801-562-3001
CONT PAL  COX'S COATINGS
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-877-2805
CAFE OVERBOARD CAFE
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-249-3561 Xx.222
CAFE DOC'S SQUIRREL HUT
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-855-8586
DENTAL OCEAN DRIVE DENTISTRY
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-249-7736

LICENSE LIST
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54910 NATIONAL RD

BRIDGEPORT, OH 43912

601 20TH AVE S UNIT A

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

912 9TH AVE S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
304 17TH AVE S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

450 HWY 90 E

LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

PO BOX 545

OAK ISLAND, NC 28465

3314 HwWY 17 S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

6438 SWEET GUM TRAIL
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588

1060 WILLA SPRINGS DR
WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708

1182 OAK LEVEL CHURCH RD
STOKESDALE, NC 27357

PO BOX 1583
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29578
10200 SOUTH 280 WEST
SANDY, UT 84070

3639 GREEN SEA RD
GREEN SEA, SC 29545

1910 N OCEAN BLVD
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

406 SEA MTN Hwy
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

CRAIG L MILBURN, DMD,LLC
418 MAIN ST STE C

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
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022959

022961

022963

022964

022965

022967

022969

022970

022971

022972

022973

022974

022977

022978

022979

022981

LANDSCAPE RODRIGUEZ LANDSCAPING

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-685-9607

CONT ROO

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT DRY

- 828-258-7767
INSULATION BY COHENS LLC

~ 8437616587
RTS WATER SOLUTIONS LLC

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SPE

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SPE

- 8168806600
ARROYO INSTALLATIONS

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT PAI

- 3364292547
TRADEMARK PAINTING

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-424-8880
RETAIL MIS ITS MIXIN UP

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-406-5033
RETAIL MIS CHERRY GROVE GUNS & AMMO

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SPE

- 301-752-6508

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SPE

- 843-213-1585
IN & OUT WELDERS INC

RETAIL GIF TRICKMASTER MAGIC SHOP

- 843-222-2877
KELLY, ERICA

COMMENTS: BPH
BEAUTY

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SPE

- 803-477-5285
MASTEC NETWORK SOLUTIONS

- 9196745823
A-1 SIGNS

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SIG

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-438-8311
RETAIL CLO BEACH BUNNY FASHIONS

- 843-272-4373
SUNNY DAYZ CAFE

COMMENTS: BPH
CAFE

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-267-6939

NORTH AMERICAN ROOFING SERVIC

SOUTH STAR GRANITE & FLOORING

4100 BAYBERRY DR
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

41 DOGWOOD RD
ASHEVILLE, NC 28806

1415 OLD Hwy 52
MONCKS CORNER, SC 29461

9240 Nw 63RD ST #6
PARKVILLE, MO 64152

3231 CRANBERRY RD
BOONEVILLE, NC 27011

2408 MADISON DR UNIT 102
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

1012 POSSOM TROT RD APT A-8
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

3398 LIMESTONE DR
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

723 SEABOARD ST
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

568 MCCAIG RD

LINCOLN, AL 35096
4720 ~A HWY 17 S

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
PO BOX 5072

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29597

1000 CENTRE GREEN WAY
SUITE 300
CARY, NC 27513
1610 4TH AVE
CONWAY, SC 29526

1149 FOREST DR
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

780 PICKERING DR UNIT 105
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576
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022983 RETAIL DIR RAMISSIMO

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-446-7536

022984 LAUND SERV GORES LAUNDRY SERVICE
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-997-6880
022986 FISH CAPT TOMMYS SHRIMP STAND

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-516-1783

TOTAL LICENSES: 51

520 A 32ND AVE NORTH
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

1059 SNOWBERRY DR
LONGS, SC 29568

4369 SPA DR APT 302
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566




